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bunzl.com.au/banz 

 

October 2021 

 

To whom it may concern,  

 

FOOD Contact Declaration 

BUNZL hereby declares that the product(s) below have been tested and complies with the 

requirements as specified in US FDA 21 CFR 177.2600 (Rubber Articles) – Determination of Amount 

of Extractives. 

Product Code Description  Test Report  

ALL405/S 

A/CARE GLOVE NITRILE L/C BLU  
SGS: HKHL1505021206JL 
 
Conclusion: PASS 

ALL405/M 

ALL405/L 

ALL405/XL 

ALL405/2XL 

  

 

Sincerely,  

 

Tracy Ngui 

Category Manager Safety & PPE 

Bunzl Australia & New Zealand 

Unit 1/52 Fox Drive Dandenong South VIC 3175  


